
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

 5" 

 123
8" 

 33
4" 

 253
4" 

DRAWING:

CHAIN:

WEIGHT:

SOCKET COVER:
NO. LIGHTS:
BASE:

FINISH:

CSTA 0008 SC

4 lbs

Custom Sconce

1
Candelabra 6"

Brilliant Silver 

Carlos Quezada

ANGLED VIEW
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BACKPLATE: Custom
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Custom



French wiring
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